660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
Sun Val ley L ight ing
SOLID STATE AREA L IGHTING
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT TYPE:
2014176

347
480
Spec/Order Example: B23EL-CAP-VPA-SYM/12LED208/RAL-9005-T
GROUND MOUNTING
*When mount ing in soi l ,  anchor bol t  fasteners and other
hardware must  be protected f rom soi l  by grout ing.
VERTICAL POWER ARRAY
INTERNAL LOUVER
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . IL
RADIAL LED ARRAY
PARABOLIC
REFLECTOR . . . . PR
CAST LOUVER
. . . . . . . . . . . . . .CL
OPAL
POLYCARBONATE
. . . . . . . . . . . . . .WP
B23EL-CAP-LED
VERTICAL POWER ARRAY™
Available in:
36 LED, 24 LED & 12 LED
12" DIA.BOLT CIRCLE
16.5"
DIA.
ANCHOR BOLT(4) 3/4" X 18"
16.5"
419mm
50.5"
1283mm
WIRING AND
FOOTING BY
OTHERS
ANCHOR
RING 1"
ABOVE
GRADE
(SEE NOTE)*
WATTS ARE MAX
INPUT WATTS
VPA - Vertical Array
(Used with -IL, -CL and WA optics)
Radial LED Module
Available in:
18LED Module
(Used with -PR optics)
B23EL-CAP
LIGHTED
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE . . .DUP
MAILBOX - SINGLE . . . . . MBS
MAILBOX - DOUBLE . . . . MBD
BOLLARD EYE BOLT . . . . BEB
GROUND FAULT
RECEPTACLE . . . . . . . . . GFI
10KV SURGE
PROTECTOR. . . . . . . . . . 10SP
20KV SURGE PROTECTOR
(240V & 480V Only) . . . 20SP
DIMMABLE DRIVER(S)
(0-10V). . . . . . . . . . . . . . DIM
INTERNAL HOUSE SIDE SHIELD
HIGH-LOW DIMMING FOR
HARDWIRED SWITCHING OR
NON-INTEGRATED MOTION
SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HLSW
90° . . . . . . . . . . . . .  HS90
135° . . . . . . . . . . . .  HS135
180° . . . . . . . . . . . .  HS180
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
B2300  SER IES - LED
B23C-BAL
B23C-TOP
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001